Future-Forward Solutions
A heat exchanger composed of many plates, the
gap between the adjacent plate forming fluid
passage; plate gasket arrangement, the two
media respectively along the respective channel
flow, heat transfer through the plate to achieve,
The plate is made of SUS304 stainless steel(or
$US316L stainless steel, TAl pure titanium) and is

25 etc.
Precise customization of tube spacing and spacing
According to the process requirements of customers, we can precisely customize the wound tube heat exchangers with
various distances.
Full range of products
It is possible to produce Y type spiral wound tube heat exchanger,Ltype spiral wound tube heat exchanger,detachable spiral
wound tube heat exchanger and custom-made large spiral wound tube heat exchanger. The heat exchanger area of a single
heat exchanger is 0.1~1000m?
Future-Forward Solutions
φ08 Spiral Wound Tube Heat Exchanger Select Sheet
Model Diameter OD Body Height H1 Tube wide L Total H Wide W Flange DN
NB102.590.08-0.8m²
102*3
590 475 785
130 DN50-PN1.6
NB102.720.08-1.0m² 720 605 915
NB102.850.08-1.2m² 850 735 1045
NB102.980.08-1.5m² 980 865 1175
NB102.1240.08-2.0m² 1240 1125 1435
NB140.590.08-1.5m²
140*3
590 460 820
150 DN65-PN1.6
NB140.720.08-1.5m² 720 590 950
NB140.850.08-1.5m² 850 720 1080
NB140.980.08-1.5m² 980 850 1210
NB140.1240.08-1.5m² 1240 1110 1470
NB159.590.08-2.0m²
159*3
590 430 840
160 DN80-PN1.6
NB159.720.08-2.7m² 720 565 970
NB159.850.08-3.5m² 850 695 1100
NB159.980.08-4.0m² 980 825 1230
NB159.1240.08-5.0m² 1240 1085 1490
NB159.1500.08-6.5m² 1500 1345 1750
NB219.720.08-5.0m²
219*3
720 540 1030
200 DN100-PN1.6
NB219.850.08-6.5m² 850 670 1160
NB219.980.08-7.5m² 980 800 1290
NB219.1240.08-10.0m² 1240 1060 1550
NB219.1500.08-12.5m² 1500 1320 1810
NB273.720.08-8.0m²
273*4
720 500 1060
230 DN125-PN1.6
NB273.980.08-12.5m² 980 760 1320
NB273.1240.08-17m² 1240 1020 1580
NB273.1500.08-21m² 1500 1280 1840
NB325.720.08-11m²
325*5
720 470 1120
265 DN150/DN125-
PN1.6
NB325.980.08-16m² 980 730 1380
NB325.1240.08-21m² 1240 990 1640
NB325.1500.08-26m² 1500 1250 1900
Future-Forward Solutions
φ12 Spiral Wound Tube Heat Exchanger Select Sheet
Model Diameter OD Body Height H1 Tube wide L Total H Wide W Flange DN
NB168.850.12-2.0m²
168*3
850 700 1140
169 DN80-PN1.6
NB168.980.12-2.5m² 980 860 1270
NB168.1240.12-3.0m² 1240 1020 1530
NB168.1500.12-4.0m² 1500 1340 1790
NB168.1820.12-5.0m² 1820 1660 2110
NB219.850.12-4.0m²
219*3
850 680 1170
195 DN100-PN1.6
NB219.980.12-5.0m² 980 840 1300
NB219.1240.12-6.0m² 1240 1000 1560
NB219.1500.12-8.0m² 1500 1320 1820
NB219.1820.12-10.0m² 1820 1640 2140
NB273.850.12-6.0m²
273*4
850 640 1188
222 DN125-PN1.6
NB273.980.12-8.0m² 980 800 1320
NB273.1240.12-10.0m² 1240 1020 1580
NB273.1500.12-13.0m² 1500 1280 1838
NB273.1820.12-16.0m² 1820 1600 2158
NB377.980.12-14m²
377*4
980 745 1400
299 DN150/DN200-
PN1.6
NB377.1240.12-17m² 1240 905 1660
NB377.1500.12-22m² 1500 1225 1920
NB377.1820.12-28m² 1820 1545 2240
NB426.1240.12-22m²
426*5
1240 920 1690
323 DN150/DN200-
PN1.6
NB426.1500.12-30m² 1500 1240 1950
NB426.1820.12-37m² 1820 1560 2270
NB426.2140.12-45m² 2140 1880 2590
NB457.150.12-33m²
457*5
1500 1240 1980
339 DN150/DN250-
PN1.6
NB457.1820.12-42m² 1820 1560 2300
NB457.2140.12-50m² 2140 1880 2620
Future-Forward Solutions
Tubular heat exchanger is suitable for heating or cooling of stainless steel non-corrosive liquid, multiple groups of
casing combination of heat exchanger, can be according to user process requirements, in the same unit at the same time
heating, heat preservation, heat recovery and cooling, complete sets of equipment can also be the heating and